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Congressional Candidate Table 7e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1991 - September 30, 1992

Candidate Name
HUFFINGTON, MICHAEL
BEAN, LINDA
EDMONDSON, W A DREW
CHRYSLER, RICHARD R
WALKER, GEORGE H llI
WEISS, TED
RICHARDSON, HUBERT L
KORMAN, SANG R
MARGOLIS, GWEN
CLARENBACH, DAVID ERIC
REYNOLDS, MEL
TALENT, JAMES M
TENNANT, ALEXANDER T
BAXTER, ELAINE
GREENWOOD, JAMES C
HOKE, MARTIN R
SMITH, BOB
JOHNSON, DON
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
NEUMANN, MARK W
OCHOA, GLORIA
PRICE, BILL
SPILLANE, WILLIAM DONALD
MCKENNA, DOLLY MADISON
WYMAN, PHILLIP D
YAO, ESTHER SHU-SHIN LEE
HILDT, BARBARA A
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
HAGAN, TIMOTHY F
TUCKER, C DELORES
TABORSAK, LYNN H
WESBURY, STUART A JR
HAMBURG, DANIEL EUGENE
HATTERY, THOMAS H
DEVENS, JOHN S
LIONETT, DAVID J
HIRSCHFELD, ABRAHAM
BACHUS, SPENCER THOMAS
FERGUSON, ANITA PEREZ
BONILLA, HENRY
GOWEN, KEVIN R SR
MORRIS, RITA-LOUISE A
MANZULLO, DONALD A
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS MILLER Il
COLON, ELIZABETH
HUBBARD, CAROL BROWN
ALTER, SUSAN D
RUTAN, RICHARD G "DICK"
BOULTER, ELDON BEAU
WORLEY, DAVID JAMES

State District

CA
ME
OK
Mi
MO
NY
CA
CA
FL
Wi
IL
MO
MA
1A
PA
OH
NJ
GA
MA
Wi
CA
OK
CA
TX
CA
TX
MA
NY
OH
PA
CT
IL
CA
MD
AK
MA
NY
AL
CA
TX
FL
NY
IL
CA
NY
KY
NY
CA
TX
GA

22
01
02
08
02
08
03
24
22
02
02
02
06
03
08
10
06
10
05
01
22
05
24
25
25
25
06
18
10
02
05
13
01
06
00
03
14
06
23
23
11
05
16
24
12
05
10
42
13
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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4,070,908
987,086
820,228
773,921
728,140
508,724
501,321
493,657
462,780
454,060
443,982
440,673
432,331
431,087
425,731
422,992
417,817
412,010
407,067
396,204
384,002
382,440
381,366
369,419
369,256
359,190
358,801
353,826
350,300
343,576
339,786
331,842
329,339
328,562
325,112
324,203
321,465
312,337
305,056
299,961
290,106
288,694
282,432
277,651
268,505
267,555
264,270
263,322
262,147
252,127



